
WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF
WBF

WBF

WBF

W
BF

W
BF

W
BF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBFWBF

WBFWBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF WBF
WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF
WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF
WBF

WBF

WBF
WBF

WBF

HDL

HDL
HDL

HDLHDL

GFV

GFES

ANL

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

W
EG

PL

PPL

Schu

Gar

Gar

Gar

Schu

Gar

Gar

Stall

Schu

G
ar

Schu

G
ar

Schu
Schu

Gar
Gar

Gar

Gths

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

GarSchu

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Wirtg

Tgar

Gar

Stall

Gar

GarGar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

GarGarSchu

Gar

Schu

Gar

Gar

Schu

Schu

Ga
r

Ga
r

Gar

G
ar

Ga
r

Gar

Gar

Ga
r

Gar

Sc
hu

Gar

Gar

Schu

Relg

Gar

Gar

Gar

ÖFZ

WBF

WBF
WBF

WBF

WBF

WBFWBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

HDL

HDL

S

W
EG

PPL

LNH

LNH

Ga
r

Gar2/1

Whs2

Whs

15

Whs

7 Whs8

Whs

5/3

Whs10

Whs

5/2

Whs12

Whs

5

Whs4

Whs

13

Whs4/1

Whs

11

Whs
4/2

Whs
9

Whs6

W
hs

3

Whs
1

Whs
16

Whs
3

Whs

5

Whs
7

Whs
1

WGhs18

WGhs2

Whs
8

Whs
10

Whs
12

Whs
14

Whs4

Whs
6

W
hs

7

W
hs

9

W
hs

5

W
hs

16/1

W
hs12

W
hs10

W
hs8

W
hs6

W
hs4/1

Whs

18

W
hs

16

W
hs

14

W
hs4

W
hs2

W
hs

19

W
hs

13

WGhs

21

W
hs

11

W
hs

15

Whs

17

Whs6

Whs

2

Whs

5

Whs7

Whs9

Whs
9

Whs
2

Whs
11

Whs
14

Whs

15

Whs
4

Whs
13

Whs
6

Whs
8

Whs10

Whs
1/1

Whs

12

Whs
3

Whs
5

Whs
7

Whs
1

Whs
9

Whs
2

Whs
4

Whs
1

Whs
3

Whs
5

Whs
7

W
hs

8

Whs
10

Whs12

Whs53

Whs
Whs

3

Whs
1

W
hs

1

W
hs

13

W
hs 3

W
hs

11

Whs 7

Whs 5

Kiga

1 Whs
1

Kapelle1/1

Whs10

Whs8

Whs
1

Whs6

Whs
3

Whs4

Whs
5

Whs2

Whs
7

Whs
13

Whs
15

Whs16
Whs14

Whs12

Whs
9

Whs
11

W
hs2

Hotel9

Schönblick

Whs

5

Hotel

7

Whs
12

Whs
14

Whs16

Whs
18

Ust10

Whs
2

Whs4

Whs6

Whs
7

Whs10

Whs12

Whs
3

Whs
9

Whs
11

Whs8

Whs
5

Gar158

Whs14

Whs6

Whs8

Whs10

Whs12

Whs

11

Whs2

Whs

9

Whs4

Whs

7

Whs

5

Whs
3

W
hs

1

W
hs6

W
hs4

10

W
hs2

W
hs

3

Whs
5

Whs
7

Whs
9

W
hs

11/1
W

hs
11

WGhs

1

Whs8

78

Ust

79

W
hs2

W
hs

1

W
hs

3

Whs
5

Whs
7

SPO

SPO

GFV

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF
WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF WBF

WBF

WBF

WBF

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

WBF

WBF

WBF

Gar

Btrg

3

Whs6 WBF

Richard-Vogt-W
eg

Am Zeil

Eckenerweg

Glas
mac

herw
eg

Martin-Luther-Platz

Petersweg

Willy-Schenk-Straße

Am Höfle

Auf d
en Birk

enäckern

Lüderitzweg

Am Heidelbeerweg

4178/1

4192/1

4199/2

4201/1

4202/1

4196/2

4206

4212/2

4213/1

4211/2

4204/1

4205/2

4173/1

4175/2

4180/3

4181/2

4182/1

4184/1

4178/2

4197/2

4198/2

1610/1

1551

1561/3

1563/2

1563/3

1561/5

1561/6

1563/5

1561/7

1563/6

1562/1

1563/7

1563/8

1557/2

1557/3

1554/9

1557/4

1557/6

1557/7

1558

1556/3

1558/1

1559/1

1556/5

1559/3

1556/7

1559/4

1562/3

1562/4

1563/10
1562/6

1563/11

1562/7

1565/5

1565/6

1567/7

1565/8

1565/9

1563/12

1559/5

1559/6
1560/1

1561/2

1564/3

1565/10

1565/11

1566

1565/2

1565/3

1568/2

1568/3

4244

4255/2

4254/3

4255/1

4276/2
4276/1

4276/3

4278/1

4274/1

1563/9

1563/1

1565/1

1565/4

1557/1

1557/5

1559/2

1561/4

1563/4

1562/2

1565/7

4203/1

4189/4
4189/5

4190

4190/1

4212/1

4206/2

4212/3

4212/4

4193/1

4193/2

4200/1

4194/1

4200/2

4194/2

4195/1

4201/2

4195/2

4196/1

4202/2

4222

4218

4210/1

4210/2

4211/1

4203/2

4204/2

4205/1

4176/1

4176/2

4177/1

4177/2

4172/2

4173/2

4174/1

4174/2

4175

4175/1

4185/1

4185/2

4181/1

4186/1

4189/2

4179/1

4179/2

4180/1

4180/2

4197/1

4191/1

4191/2

4198/1

4192/2

4199/1

4186/2

4181/3

4187/1

4181/4

4187/2

4188/1

4182/2

4188/2

4183/14188/3

4183/2

4188/4

4184

4189

4184/24095/17

4189/3

4171/1

4254/2
4254/1

4245

4180/4

4000

1564/4

1564

1562/5

1561/1

4171/2

4172/1

1568/6

1556/6

1556/4

Bebauungsplan Nr. 123 AI
"Schönblick Änderung"
Schwäbisch Gmünd, den 01.10.2025
Amt für Stadtentwicklung

250 50

kathrin.frey
Textfeld
Anlage 1


	A4_2000



